
Zwarte bergen
Luyksgestel 8.6.2022

KOVZ

Jos BYLEMANS
K.O.L.
Omloop : H:05
Afstand : 2690m

--/5 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Kobe DEFERM 0:47:37
2. Michel OOMS 0:49:08
3. Frans VAN DE MOORTEL 0:56:32

1. 131 00:04:22 244m 17'54"/km
2. 130 00:05:54 00:10:16 233m 25'19"/km
3. 128 00:05:24 00:15:40
4. 126 00:01:36 00:17:16 63m 25'24"/km
5. 123 00:05:05 00:22:21 308m 16'30"/km
6. 125 00:02:19 00:24:40 182m 12'44"/km
7. 106 00:05:57 00:30:37 406m 14'39"/km
8. 105 00:04:59 00:35:36 184m 27'05"/km
9. 104 00:03:52 00:39:28 217m 17'49"/km

10. 103 00:02:57 00:42:25 145m 20'21"/km
11. 102 00:03:00 00:45:25 147m 20'24"/km
12. 101 00:11:25 00:56:50 172m 66'23"/km
13. 100 00:03:55 01:00:45 92m 42'34"/km
14. 999 00:01:18 01:02:03 106m 12'16"/km
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